80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1348.74 674.37

2
 10  818.00 5HOU DX SWISH TR 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1558.29 779.15

2
 11  916.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1744.98 872.49

2
 12  1024.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 95-10 61071100 4.750BOX  1950.72 975.36

27923.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

664.84

664.84

33.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.